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     Under 14 Tournament 
            Sunday 9 October 2022

                English Institute of Sport, Sheffield 

	
	Sheffield Concord
	Wickersley 
	DNC Netball
	Sheffield Tigers
	Points
	Goals +/-
	Final Position

	Sheffield Concord

	
	22
5
11
	24
5
21
	23
5

13
	15
	
	1st 

	Wickersley 
	11
0

22
	
	8
0
27
	9
0
22
	0
	
	4th 

	DNC Netball
	21
1
24
	27
5

8
	
	26
5
15
	11
	
	2nd 

	Sheffield Tigers


	13

1

23
	22
5
9
	15
1
26
	
	7
	
	3rd


Teams finishing 1st and 2nd will go forward as the South Yorkshire Teams to the Under 14 Regional Junior Competition 

